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Reporting System

All Permits issued previous 2 months - Set Date Range

File Date
February 3, 2025

December 27,
2024

January 20, 2025

March 11, 2025

March 17, 2025

March 31, 2025

March 13, 2025

March 6, 2025

February 7, 2025

March 25, 2025

February 14, 2025

February 14, 2025

Location

124 3RD AVE SE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

519 1STSTE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

100 5TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

1115 2ND ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

509 9TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

211 8TH AVE NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

309 11TH AVE NE,

INDEPENDENCE
50644

507 2ND AVE SWw,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

407 MATTHEW ST,

INDEPENDENCE
50644

300 10TH ST NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

405 MATTHEW ST,

INDEPENDENCE
50644

905 5TH AVE NE,
INDEPENDENCE
50644

Permit Type
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Permit Use

Beer/Liquor

Beer/Liquor

Beer/Liquor

Subtotal For
Beer/Liquor (3
Records)

Building

Subtotal For
Building (1
Records)

Decking

Subtotal For
Decking (1
Records)

Driveway

Subtotal For
Driveway (1
Records)

Excavation

Excavation

Subtotal For
Excavation (2
Records)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Mechanical
(HVAC)

Fee Amount
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$466.00

$466.00

$112.00

$112.00

$76.00

$76.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$2,093.00

$100.00

$223.00

Permit Date
February 21, 2025

February 5, 2025

February 3, 2025

March 11, 2025

March 18, 2025

March 31, 2025

March 13, 2025

March 6, 2025

February 10, 2025

March 31, 2025

February 19, 2025

March 3, 2025

Project Value
$0

$0

$0

$0

$36,000

$36,000

$13,500

$13,500

$7,500

$7,500

$0

$0

$0

$11,612

$820,000

$11,612

$33,185
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File Date Location Permit Type Permit Use Fee Amount Permit Date Project Value
January 27, 2025 1504 6TH AVE NE, Residential Mechanical $58.00 February 18, 2025 $4,300
INDEPENDENCE (HVACQC)
50644
December 20, 800 9TH AVE NE, Residential Mechanical $100.00 February 3, 2025 $11,500
2024 INDEPENDENCE (HVAC)
50644
January 20, 2025 900 4TH AVE NE, Residential Mechanical $46.00 February 3, 2025 $2,500
INDEPENDENCE (HVAC)
50644
March 18, 2025 1401 KELLIE AVE, Residential Mechanical $100.00 March 20, 2025 $11,612
INDEPENDENCE (HVAC)
50644
February 20, 2025 202 19th Avenue Residential Mechanical $52.00 February 20, 2025 $4,000
NW #15 (HVACQC)
January 24, 2025 300 10TH ST NE, Commercial Mechanical $398.00 February 3, 2025 $81,036
INDEPENDENCE (HVAC)
50644
Subtotal For $3,270.00 $991,357
Mechanical
(HVAC) (10
Records)
March 21, 2025 814 5TH AVE NE, Residential New Construction $0.00 March 21, 2025 $0
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $0.00 $0
New
Construction (1
Records)
January 29, 2025 508 3RD ST NE, Residential Plumbing $28.00 February 18, 2025 $1,368
INDEPENDENCE
50644
November 19, 203 9TH AVE SW, Residential Plumbing $90.00 February 18, 2025 $9,309
2024 INDEPENDENCE
50644
February 27, 2025 810 3RD ST SE, Residential Plumbing $28.00 March 4, 2025 $1,400
INDEPENDENCE
50644
March 5, 2025 309 11TH AVE NE, Residential Plumbing $180.00 March 7, 2025 $25,000
INDEPENDENCE
50644
January 16, 2025 905 5TH AVE NE, Commercial Plumbing $130.00 March 3, 2025 $16,555
INDEPENDENCE
50644
January 30, 2025 816 2ND ST NE, Residential Plumbing $28.00 February 18, 2025 $1,368
INDEPENDENCE
50644
January 16, 2025 111 20TH AVE Commercial Plumbing $283.00 February 18, 2025 $45,735
SW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
January 16, 2025 323 1ST STE, Commercial Plumbing $52.00 February 18, 2025 $4,000
INDEPENDENCE
50644
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File Date Location Permit Type Permit Use Fee Amount Permit Date Project Value
January 16, 2025 415 11TH AVE Residential Plumbing $70.00 February 18, 2025 $6,910
NW,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $889.00 $111,645
Plumbing (9
Records)
February 24, 2025 507 2ND ST NW, Residential Remodel/Addition $100.00 February 24, 2025 $12,000
INDEPENDENCE
50644
March 6, 2025 125 14TH AVE SE, Residential Remodel/Addition $198.00 March 7, 2025 $28,000
INDEPENDENCE
50644
March 10, 2025 812 1STSTE, Residential Remodel/Addition $0.00 March 10, 2025 $0
INDEPENDENCE
50644
February 11, 2025 302 ENTERPRISE =~ Commercial Remodel/Addition $1,054.00 February 19, 2025 $323,981
DR,
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $1,352.00 $363,981
Remodel/Additio
n (4 Records)
February 26, 2025 1009100022 Zoning Board Rezoning Request $250.00 February 28, 2025 $0
Subtotal For $250.00 $0
Rezoning
Request (1
Records)
March 19, 2025 1725-1739 3rd Commercial Roofing $203.00 March 19, 2025 $29,981
Street NE
March 19, 2025 810 6TH ST SW, Residential Roofing $58.00 March 19, 2025 $4,140
INDEPENDENCE
50644
February 4, 2025 415 14TH AVE NE, Residential Roofing $203.00 February 18, 2025 $29,880
INDEPENDENCE
50644
March 19, 2025 900 PARK AVE NE, Residential Roofing $46.00 March 19, 2025 $2,160
INDEPENDENCE
50644
March 25, 2025 614 3RD ST SE, Residential Roofing $76.00 March 25, 2025 $7,200
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $586.00 $73,361
Roofing (5
Records)
March 31, 2025 515 3RD AVE SE, Residential Sidewalk/Patio $46.00 March 31, 2025 $2,500
INDEPENDENCE
50644
Subtotal For $46.00 $2,500
Sidewalk/Patio
(1 Records)
March 10, 2025 401 OBRIEN CT, Residential Window $40.00 March 10, 2025 $2,000

INDEPENDENCE
50644

Replacement
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March 19, 2025 513 13TH AVE NE, Residential Window $188.00 March 21, 2025 $26,907
INDEPENDENCE Replacement
50644
March 7, 2025 805 9TH ST Sw, Residential Window $70.00 March 10, 2025 $7,000
INDEPENDENCE Replacement
50644
February 20, 2025 400 5TH AVE NE, Commercial Window $253.00 February 28, 2025 $39,932
INDEPENDENCE Replacement
50644
March 25, 2025 517 5TH AVE NE, Residential Window $76.00 March 27, 2025 $7,920
INDEPENDENCE Replacement
50644
Subtotal For $627.00 $83,759
Window
Replacement (5
Records)
TOTAL-44 $7,674.00 $1,683,603
Records
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