

All Permits issu	ued previous 2 n	nonths - Set Da	te Range			
File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
February 3, 2025	124 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Beer/Liquor	\$0.00	February 21, 2025	\$0
December 27, 2024	519 1ST ST E, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Beer/Liquor	\$0.00	February 5, 2025	\$0
January 20, 2025	100 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Beer/Liquor	\$0.00	February 3, 2025	\$0
			Subtotal For Beer/Liquor (3 Records)	\$0.00		\$0
March 11, 2025	1115 2ND ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Building	\$466.00	March 11, 2025	\$36,000
			Subtotal For Building (1 Records)	\$466.00		\$36,000
March 17, 2025	509 9TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Decking	\$112.00	March 18, 2025	\$13,500
			Subtotal For Decking (1 Records)	\$112.00		\$13,500
March 31, 2025	211 8TH AVE NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Driveway	\$76.00	March 31, 2025	\$7,500
			Subtotal For Driveway (1 Records)	\$76.00		\$7,500
March 13, 2025	309 11TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Excavation	\$0.00	March 13, 2025	\$0
March 6, 2025	507 2ND AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Excavation	\$0.00	March 6, 2025	\$0
			Subtotal For Excavation (2 Records)	\$0.00		\$0
February 7, 2025	407 MATTHEW ST, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$100.00	February 10, 2025	\$11,612
March 25, 2025	300 10TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$2,093.00	March 31, 2025	\$820,000
February 14, 2025	405 MATTHEW ST, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$100.00	February 19, 2025	\$11,612
February 14, 2025	905 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$223.00	March 3, 2025	\$33,185



File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
January 27, 2025	1504 6TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$58.00	February 18, 2025	\$4,300
December 20, 2024	800 9TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$100.00	February 3, 2025	\$11,500
anuary 20, 2025	900 4TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$46.00	February 3, 2025	\$2,500
March 18, 2025	1401 KELLIE AVE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$100.00	March 20, 2025	\$11,612
February 20, 2025	202 19th Avenue NW #15	Residential	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$52.00	February 20, 2025	\$4,000
January 24, 2025	300 10TH ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Mechanical (HVAC)	\$398.00	February 3, 2025	\$81,036
			Subtotal For Mechanical (HVAC) (10 Records)	\$3,270.00		\$991,357
March 21, 2025	814 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	New Construction	\$0.00	March 21, 2025	\$0
			Subtotal For New Construction (1 Records)	\$0.00		\$0
January 29, 2025	508 3RD ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$28.00	February 18, 2025	\$1,368
November 19, 2024	203 9TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$90.00	February 18, 2025	\$9,309
February 27, 2025	810 3RD ST SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$28.00	March 4, 2025	\$1,400
March 5, 2025	309 11TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$180.00	March 7, 2025	\$25,000
January 16, 2025	905 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Plumbing	\$130.00	March 3, 2025	\$16,555
January 30, 2025	816 2ND ST NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$28.00	February 18, 2025	\$1,368
January 16, 2025	111 20TH AVE SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Plumbing	\$283.00	February 18, 2025	\$45,735
January 16, 2025	323 1ST ST E, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Plumbing	\$52.00	February 18, 2025	\$4,000



File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
January 16, 2025	415 11TH AVE NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Plumbing	\$70.00	February 18, 2025	\$6,910
			Subtotal For Plumbing (9 Records)	\$889.00		\$111,645
February 24, 2025	507 2ND ST NW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$100.00	February 24, 2025	\$12,000
March 6, 2025	125 14TH AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$198.00	March 7, 2025	\$28,000
March 10, 2025	812 1ST ST E, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Remodel/Addition	\$0.00	March 10, 2025	\$0
February 11, 2025	302 ENTERPRISE DR, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Remodel/Addition	\$1,054.00	February 19, 2025	\$323,981
			Subtotal For Remodel/Additio n (4 Records)	\$1,352.00		\$363,981
February 26, 2025	1009100022	Zoning Board	Rezoning Request	\$250.00	February 28, 2025	\$0
			Subtotal For Rezoning Request (1 Records)	\$250.00		\$0
March 19, 2025	1725-1739 3rd Street NE	Commercial	Roofing	\$203.00	March 19, 2025	\$29,981
March 19, 2025	810 6TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$58.00	March 19, 2025	\$4,140
February 4, 2025	415 14TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$203.00	February 18, 2025	\$29,880
March 19, 2025	900 PARK AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$46.00	March 19, 2025	\$2,160
March 25, 2025	614 3RD ST SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Roofing	\$76.00	March 25, 2025	\$7,200
			Subtotal For Roofing (5 Records)	\$586.00		\$73,361
March 31, 2025	515 3RD AVE SE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Sidewalk/Patio	\$46.00	March 31, 2025	\$2,500
			Subtotal For Sidewalk/Patio (1 Records)	\$46.00		\$2,500
March 10, 2025	401 OBRIEN CT, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Window Replacement	\$40.00	March 10, 2025	\$2,000



File Date	Location	Permit Type	Permit Use	Fee Amount	Permit Date	Project Value
March 19, 2025	513 13TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Window Replacement	\$188.00	March 21, 2025	\$26,907
March 7, 2025	805 9TH ST SW, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Window Replacement	\$70.00	March 10, 2025	\$7,000
February 20, 2025	400 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Commercial	Window Replacement	\$253.00	February 28, 2025	\$39,932
March 25, 2025	517 5TH AVE NE, INDEPENDENCE 50644	Residential	Window Replacement	\$76.00	March 27, 2025	\$7,920
			Subtotal For Window Replacement (5 Records)	\$627.00		\$83,759
			T O T A L - 44 Records	\$7,674.00		\$1,683,603